Fage i Mini Crystal Ange| Michele Sagctta

Fattcrn Name: Mini Crgstal Angel

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Carol Hegcr © 2017

Fabric: | inen 25, White
231w X 325h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9-1,/8w X 13hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

[] u 2 DMC i White

0 & 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
= v 2 DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
B ¢ 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
N 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T

N nJ 2 DMC 161 Gragbluc

O < 2 DMC ié2 Blue-ULVY LT
H o 2 DMC 169 Pewter-| T

] d 2 DMC 211 | avender] T

B x 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
B ¢ 2 DMC »oi Mahogany-MD

B = 2 DMC 310 Black

B 7 2 DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK
B = 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

B % 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-L. T

B ¢ 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
O & 2 DMC 340 BIuc\/iolebMD

Ol $ 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-] T

= X 2 DMC 371 Mustard

[ | 4 2 DMC 400 Malﬁogan3~DK

B <= 2 DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

B . 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

0 o 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

H e 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
B = 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
O * 2 DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
v 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
| 24 2 DMC 518 Wedgewood~l_T

] o) 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

O @ 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
H 2 DMC 535 Ash Grag-VY LT
0 Z 2 DMC 597 Turquoise
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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598
772
775
779
792
79%
796
798
799
800
807
807
809
827
824
825
826
902
918
920
921
924
9%0
971
9%2
937
9%8
964
966
99%
995
996
5072
5746
5747
3750
5752
5756
3760
5765
5766
5768

Turquoisc~LT

Yellow Green-VY LT
Paby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Rogal Blue-DK

DelFt BIUC~DK

Delft Blue-MD

Dehct b|ue~{>ale

Baby Blue-UIL VY DK
FPeacock Blue

Delft Blue

Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK.

Blue-MD

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red Copper-DK.
COPPcr—MD

COPPCI‘

Gray Green—-VY DK
Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc BIUC—MD
Antique Blue-l T
Avocado (Green-MD
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Sea Green-| T
Babg Green-MD
Aquamarine-LT

I lectric Blue-DK
E_lcctric Blue-MD
Beaver Gray VY LT
Blue Violet-]DK_

Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antiquc BIUC—\/Y DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-ULVY LT
Wec{gewood~MD
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-l T
Giray Green-DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5770
5776
5781
5787
5799
5807
%808
%811
3816
%8%6
%8%8
%840
5842
%858
3861
3866

Tawny-VY LT
Mahogany-| T

Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Grag-\'Y DK
Pewter Grag-\'Y DK,
Cornflower Blue
Turquoise-LL VY DK.
Turquoise~\/Y LT
Celadon Green-MD
Crrape-L T

|_avender Blue-DK

| avender Blue-| T
Wedgewood-DK.
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa-| T

Beige Brown-LUL VY LT

Michele Sagctta
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 315 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.086
ODMC 152 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
BEDMC 155 4680 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.278
BDMC 158 67 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.018
ODMC 159 161 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.044
B DMC 141 1806 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0493
COODMC 162 14 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.0%1
BEDMC 169 65 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.018
ODMC 211 5%8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.147
B DMC 300 1181 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%22
B DMC »oi 315 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.086
BDOMC 310 592% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.617
BDMC i1 188 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.051
EDMC 317 i51 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.041
EDMC %18 34 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.009
B DMC 333 2%51 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.642
EDMC 340 3319 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.906
ODMC 341 1176 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0321
EDMC 371 74 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.020
B DMC 400 242 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.066
B DMC 424 210 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.057
EDMC 435 i%9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
ODMC 436 54 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.015
B DMC 500 26%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0721
B DMC soi 10 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%0
B DMC 503 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.010
BEDMC 517 313 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.085
BEDMC 518 40 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.011
B DMC 520 16 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
ODMC 524 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
B DMC 535 39 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.011
EDMC 597 113 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.03 1
ODMC 598 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.014
CODMC 772 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.007
ODMC 775 i02 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.028
BDOMC 779 132 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%6
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BEDMC 792 1057 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.289
B DMC 793 1098 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.300
BDMC 796 84 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.023
BDMC 798 2825 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.771
EDMC 799 1742 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0476
COODMC 8oo i40 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
B DMC 803 2313 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.6%2
EDMC 8o7 37 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.010
O DMC so9 1554 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0424
B DMC 3823 3718 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.015
B DMC s24 322 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.088
B DMC 3825 917 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.250
BEDMC 826 340 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.09%
B DMC 902 i81 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.049
BDMC 918 237 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.065
B DMC 920 86 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.02%
B DMC 921 ol o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.028
BDMC 924 i47 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.040
B DMC 9% 221 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.060
EDMC 931 237 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 0.065
O DMC 932 i17 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%2
BDMC 937 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.001
B DMC 938 1549 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0423
ODMC 964 35 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.010
CODMC 966 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.006
ODMC 993 12 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.00%
BDMC 995 1676 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0458
B DMC 99¢ 3877 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.059
COODMC 3072 28 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.008
B DMC 3746 6579 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.797
CODMC 3747 289 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.079
BDOMC 3750 307% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.8%9
CODMC 3752 39 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.011
CODMC 3756 200 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.055
B DMC 3760 12 0O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%6
BDMC 3765 i0i6 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0277
ODMC 3766 79 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.022
B DMC 3768 272 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.074
CODMC 3770 70 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.019
EDMC 3776 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.00%
B DMC 3781 210 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.057
BDMC 3787 77 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 0.021
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Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DOMC 3799 o1 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0.0238
B DMC 3807 3718 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.015
B DMC 3808 1321 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.361
CODMC 3811 38 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.010
EDMC 3816 49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0013
B DMC 3836 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.00%
B DMC 3838 1464 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.400
CODMC 3840 760 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.208
B DMC 3842 %844 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.050
B DMC 3858 256 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.070
B DMC 3861 21 o) 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.006
COODMC 3866 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005



